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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy
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@ (1) 85 to 100%
® (2) 70 to 84%
@ (3) 55 to 69%
® (4)30t054%
@ (5) Below 30%
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2. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.
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@ (1) Every time

® (2) Usually

@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes
® (4) Rarely

@ (5) Never

3. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I8 copy
applications.
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@® (1) Every time

® (2) Usually

@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes
® (4) Rarely

@ (5) Never

4.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing LD Copy
right level of challenges.
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@ (1) Fully

@ (2) Reasonably
@ (3) Partially

@ (4) Slightly

@ (5) Unable to




5. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_D Copy
overcome them.
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@ (1) Every time
® (2) Usually
@ (3) Occasionally/Sometimes

) ® (4) Rarely
> — | @ (5) Never

6. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, B copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
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@ (1) Strongly agree
® (2)Agree

@ (3) Neutral

@ (4) Disagree

@ (5) Strongly disagree

7. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
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@ (1) To a great extent
® (2) Moderate

@ (3) Somewhat

@ (4) Very little

@ (5) Not at all




8. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
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@ (1) To a great extent
® (2) Moderate

@ (3) Somewhat

@ (4) Very little

@ (5) Not at all

9. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
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16.8%

Q

@ (1) Above 90%
® (2) 70 - 89%
® (3)50 - 69%
@ (4) 30 — 49%
@ (5) Below 29%

10. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.
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@ (1) Strongly agree
® (2) Agree

@ (3) Neutral

@ (4) Disagree

@ (5) Strongly disagree
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11. How much are you satisfied with your teachers? I_D Copy

600 | Highly Satisfied Il Satisfied [0 Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied

400
200
0
a) Subject Knowledge b) Teaching Ability (c) Regularity/ (d) Fair as evaluator/ (e) Men
Punctuality examiner Model a
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12. Express your satisfaction on teaching methods/techniques used in I_D Copy

your institution

Il Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [ Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied

400
200
0 . . .
(a) Lectures (b) ICT based (c) Extra coaching/ (d) Seminars/Group (e) Assi
teaching (PPT/videos classes Discussion Proje:
etc)
| >
13. Are you satisfied with the admission process? I_D Copy
Il Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [0 Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied
400
200
0
(a) Availability of Information in prospectus... (c) Fees payment procedure

(b) Guidance in the choice of subjects in institut... (d) Fair selection criteri...



14. Are you satisfied with the examinations and evaluation process in I_D Copy
your institution?

I Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [ Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied

400
200
(a) The pattern of (b) Practical / External (c) Timely Declaration (d) Grading / Marking  (e) Reasse
Question Papers Viva Examinations of Results System Re-eval
pract
4 >
15. Are you satisfied with the initiatives taken by your institution for LD Copy

enhancing the employability?

Il Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [ Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied

400

300

200

100

(a) Career Counseling (b) Placement Cell (c) Training and Internship

16. Are you satisfied with the opportunities in your institution to enhance I_D Copy
the overall capabilities of the students?

Il Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [ Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied
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17. Are you satisfied with the campus facilities available on your I_D Copy
campus?

Il Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [ Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied

400
200
0
(a) Library (b) Laboratory (c) Sports and games (d) Smart classrooms (
4 >
18. Are you satisfied with the institutional Governance? LD Copy
Il Highly Satisfied [l Satisfied [ Partially Satisfied [l Dissatisfied
400
200
0 , , , —
(a) Timely response to (b) Information (c) Cooperation of (d) Institutional
your application Services/Easy Access  Administrative/Support/ Leadership
to Officials Security Staff
19. POLICY AWARENESS IO copy
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